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Relatorio de participacao

Relatorio de participacao

DGO

Razao Social

55.571.184 JOAQUIM DENER
RODRIGUES

CONXAP CONSTRUTORA LTDA

EDSON ANTONIO MORETTO
86892061915

LDA SERVICOS DE ENGENHARIA

https://blicompras.com/Process/ExcelReports?param1=%5Bgkz%5DXEE5vdIbGWd532FhO7gEfz2kWP49ledY MHsrzp5VDNx6wJRMUfHBdJGGrb3vs3gldOhlXVoLvhZCSFUB9reouRof3_LUe10Z0mXD_8INMrU%3D...

CPF/CNPJ

55571184000131

10338596000198

46362343000105

36518478000155

Email

andressa@helpconcontabilidade.com.br

conxap.conxap@gmail.com

anamariaghion@gmail.com

Idarepresentacoesesolucoes@gmail.com

Telefone

4988259305

4999071333

4991377677

6592295978

ME

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

7



